
ROUTE PM:

Depart 08:22

08:26

08:29

08:36

08:41

08:47

Arrive 08:50

Arrive 15:30

Depart 15:40

15:46

15:54

16:01

16:04

Arrive 16:09

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Lidel

Route Reversed

Rolleston Drive Shops

 

Birchfield Road/Baptist Drive

TIMETABLE

Redhill Road

Sherwood, Mansfield Road (opposite Co-op)

Sherwood Mansfield Road, Edwards Lane, Valley Road, Mansfield Road, Redhill Road, 

Mellors Road, Church Street, Calverton Road, Surgeys Lane, Holmefield Avenue, Birchfield 

Road, Killisick Road, Glenegles Drive, Howbeck Road, Rolleston Drive, Gedling Road, 

Hallams Lane, Arnot Hill Road, Saville Road, Arno Vale Road, Somersby Road, The Good 

Shepherd RC Academy

ROUTE AM:

MORNINGS

Birchfield Road/Baptist Drive

Howbeck Road/Middlebeck Drive

Arnot Hill Road, Conway Gardens

Sherwood, Mansfield Road (opposite Co-op)

Lidl

Redhill Road

The Good Shepherd RC Academy

The Good Shepherd RC Academy

AFTERNOONS

BUS SERVICE NO: 652 CAPACITY: 16

SCHOOL: The Good Shepherd RC Academy

BUS OPERATOR: CT4N


