

SCHOOL:	The Good Shepherd RC Academy			
BUS OPERATOR:	CT4N			
BUS SERVICE NO:	652	CAPACITY:	16	
Mellors Road Road, Killisid Hallams Lan Shepherd Ro	d, Church Stree ck Road, Glene, e, Arnot Hill Ro C Academy	Edwards Lane, Valley Road, Ma t, Calverton Road, Surgeys Lane gles Drive, Howbeck Road, Rolle ad, Saville Road, Arno Vale Roa	e, Holmefield Avenue, Birchfield eston Drive, Gedling Road,	
ROUTE PM: Route Rever	rsed			

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Sherwood, Mansfield Road (opposite Co-op) Lidl Redhill Road Birchfield Road/Baptist Drive Howbeck Road/Middlebeck Drive Arnot Hill Road, Conway Gardens The Good Shepherd RC Academy AFTERNOONS	Depart Arrive	08:22 08:26 08:29 08:36 08:41 08:47 08:50
The Good Shepherd RC Academy Rolleston Drive Shops Birchfield Road/Baptist Drive Redhill Road Lidel Sherwood, Mansfield Road (opposite Co-op)	Arrive Depart Arrive	15:30 15:40 15:54 16:01 16:04 16:09

NOTES

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils <u>must</u> travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.